TOOLS NEWS
SRM2
B020G
For rough and semi-fi nish
milling of molds.
Indexable Insert Ball Nose End Mill
2016.1 Update
Series

R
E
D
C
D
C
O
N
LF LH LU A
PM
X
B
2
B
5R
SRM2160SNM a 2   8 16 20 130 50 25 12 2°48′ 1°30′ TS25H ─ zTKY08D ─ SRG16C
SRM16C-M
SRG16E
SRM16E-M ─
SRM2160SAM a 2   8 16 20 130 50 25 12 2°48′ 1°30′ TS25H ─ zTKY08D ─ SRG16C
SRM16C-M
SRG16E
SRM16E-M ─
SRM2200SNM a 2 10 20 25 150 70 35 14 2°27′ 1°30′ TS32 ─ zTKY08D ─ SRG20C
SRM20C-M
SRG20E
SRM20E-M ─
SRM2200SAM a 2 10 20 25 150 70 35 14 2°27′ 1°30′ TS32 ─ zTKY08D ─ SRG20C
SRM20C-M
SRG20E
SRM20E-M ─
SRM2250SNM a 2 12.5 25 32 180 80 40 19 3°13′ 1°30′ TS43 ─ xTKY15T ─ SRG25C
SRM25C-M
SRG25E
SRM25E-M ─
SRM2250SAM a 2 12.5 25 32 180 80 40 19 3°13′ 1°30′ TS43 ─ xTKY15T ─ SRG25C
SRM25C-M
SRG25E
SRM25E-M ─
SRM2300SNM a 2 15 30 32 200 100 50 24 0°44′ 0°30′ TS55 ─ xTKY25T ─ SRG30C
SRM30C-M
SRG30E
SRM30E-M ─
SRM2300SAM a 2 15 30 32 200 100 50 24 0°44′ 0°30′ TS55 ─ xTKY25T ─ SRG30C
SRM30C-M
SRG30E
SRM30E-M ─
SRM2200SNL a 4 10 20 25 150 70 35 30 2°27′ 1°30′ TS32 TS25 zTKY08D zTKY08D SRG20C
SRM20C-M
SRG20E
SRM20E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2200SAL a 4 10 20 25 150 70 35 30 2°27′ 1°30′ TS32 TS25 zTKY08D zTKY08D SRG20C
SRM20C-M
SRG20E
SRM20E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2250SNL a 4 12.5 25 32 180 80 40 37 3°13′ 1°30′ TS43 TS25 xTKY15T cTKY08F SRG25C
SRM25C-M
SRG25E
SRM25E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2250SAL a 4 12.5 25 32 180 80 40 37 3°13′ 1°30′ TS43 TS25 xTKY15T cTKY08F SRG25C
SRM25C-M
SRG25E
SRM25E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2300SNL a 4 15 30 32 200 100 50 44 0°44′ 0°30′ TS55 TS43 xTKY25T cTKY15F SRG30C
SRM30C-M
SRG30E
SRM30E-M
APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2300SAL a 4 15 30 32 200 100 50 44 0°44′ 0°30′ TS55 TS43 xTKY25T cTKY15F SRG30C
SRM30C-M
SRG30E
SRM30E-M
APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2160SNF a 2   8 16 16 150 70 ─ 12 ─ ─ TS25H ─ zTKY08D ─ SRG16C
SRM16C-M
SRG16E
SRM16E-M ─
SRM2160SAF a 2   8 16 16 150 70 ─ 12 ─ ─ TS25H ─ zTKY08D ─ SRG16C
SRM16C-M
SRG16E
SRM16E-M ─
SRM2200SNF a 2 10 20 20 180 100 ─ 14 ─ ─ TS32 ─ zTKY08D ─ SRG20C
SRM20C-M
SRG20E
SRM20E-M ─
SRM2200SAF a 2 10 20 20 180 100 ─ 14 ─ ─ TS32 ─ zTKY08D ─ SRG20C
SRM20C-M
SRG20E
SRM20E-M ─
SRM2250SNF a 2 12.5 25 25 200 120 ─ 19 ─ ─ TS43 ─ xTKY15T ─ SRG25C
SRM25C-M
SRG25E
SRM25E-M ─
SRM2250SAF a 2 12.5 25 25 200 120 ─ 19 ─ ─ TS43 ─ xTKY15T ─ SRG25C
SRM25C-M
SRG25E
SRM25E-M ─
SRM2300SNF a 2 15 30 32 230 150 ─ 24 ─ ─ TS55 ─ xTKY25T ─ SRG30C
SRM30C-M
SRG30E
SRM30E-M ─
SRM2300SAF a 2 15 30 32 230 150 ─ 24 ─ ─ TS55 ─ xTKY25T ─ SRG30C
SRM30C-M
SRG30E
SRM30E-M ─
a

R
E
D
C
D
C
O
N
LF LH LU A
PM
X
B
2
B
5R
SRM2200SNLF a 4 10 20 20 180 100 ─ 30 ─ ─ TS32 TS25 zTKY08D zTKY08D SRG20C
SRM20C-M
SRG20E
SRM20E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2200SALF a 4 10 20 20 180 100 ─ 30 ─ ─ TS32 TS25 zTKY08D zTKY08D SRG20C
SRM20C-M
SRG20E
SRM20E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2250SNLF a 4 12.5 25 25 200 120 ─ 37 ─ ─ TS43 TS25 xTKY15T cTKY08F SRG25C
SRM25C-M
SRG25E
SRM25E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2250SALF a 4 12.5 25 25 200 120 ─ 37 ─ ─ TS43 TS25 xTKY15T cTKY08F SRG25C
SRM25C-M
SRG25E
SRM25E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2300SNLF a 4 15 30 32 230 150 ─ 44 ─ ─ TS55 TS43 xTKY25T cTKY15F SRG30C
SRM30C-M
SRG30E
SRM30E-M
APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2300SALF a 4 15 30 32 230 150 ─ 44 ─ ─ TS55 TS43 xTKY25T cTKY15F SRG30C
SRM30C-M
SRG30E
SRM30E-M
APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2200SNLL a 4 10 20 25 250 120 35 30 1°30′ ─ TS32 TS25 zTKY08D zTKY08D SRG20C
SRM20C-M
SRG20E
SRM20E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2200SALL a 4 10 20 25 250 120 35 30 1°30′ ─ TS32 TS25 zTKY08D zTKY08D SRG20C
SRM20C-M
SRG20E
SRM20E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2250SNLL a 4 12.5 25 32 300 170 37 37 1°30′ ─ TS43 TS25 xTKY15T cTKY08F SRG25C
SRM25C-M
SRG25E
SRM25E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2250SALL a 4 12.5 25 32 300 170 37 37 1°30′ ─ TS43 TS25 xTKY15T cTKY08F SRG25C
SRM25C-M
SRG25E
SRM25E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2300SNLL a 4 15 30 32 350 100 50 44 1°30′ ─ TS55 TS43 cTKY25T cTKY15F SRG30C
SRM30C-M
SRG30E
SRM30E-M
APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2300SALL a 4 15 30 32 350 100 50 44 1°30′ ─ TS55 TS43 cTKY25T cTKY15F SRG30C
SRM30C-M
SRG30E
SRM30E-M
APMT1604

B
D
O
A
L
LF L1
1
H C
R
K
S
A
PM
X
R
SRM2160AM08S30 a   8 16   8.5 14.6 48 30 6 10 M8 12 0.1 TS25H ─ zTKY08D SRG16C
SRM16C-M
SRG16E
SRM16E-M ─
SRM2200AM10S35 a 10 20 10.5 18.6 54 35 6 14 M10 14 0.1 TS32 ─ zTKY08D SRG20C
SRM20C-M
SRG20E
SRM20E-M ─
SRM2250AM12S40 a 12.5 25 12.5 23.5 62 40 6 19 M12 19 0.2 TS43 ─ xTKY15T SRG25C
SRM25C-M
SRG25E
SRM25E-M ─
SRM2300AM16S45 a 15 30 17 28.3 68 45 6 24 M16 24 0.2 TS55 ─ xTKY25T SRG30C
SRM30C-M
SRG30E
SRM30E-M ─
SRM2320AM16S45 a 16 32 17 30.0 68 45 6 24 M16 28 0.2 TS55 ─ xTKY25T SRG32C
SRM32C-M
SRG32E
SRM32E-M ─
SRM2200AM10L45 a 10 20 10.5 18.6 64 45 6 14 M10 30 0.2 TS32 TS25 zTKY08D SRG20C
SRM20C-M
SRG20E
SRM20E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2250AM12L55 a 12.5 25 12.5 23.5 77 55 6 19 M12 37 0.3 TS43 TS25 xTKY15T
cTKY08F
SRG25C
SRM25C-M
SRG25E
SRM25E-M
APMT1135
PDER-p2
SRM2300AM16L60 a 15 30 17 28.3 83 60 6 24 M16 44 0.3 TS55 TS43 xTKY25T
cTKY15F
SRG30C
SRM30C-M
SRG30E
SRM30E-M
APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2320AM16L60 a 16 32 17 29.0 83 60 6 24 M16 44 0.3 TS55 TS43 xTKY25T
cTKY15F
SRG32C
SRM32C-M
SRG32E

MT5
LH
LF
D
C
O
N
D
C
RE APMX
SRM2 Ø40
Ø50
a
aa
R RE DC DCON LF LH APMX
SRM2400WNLS a 2 20 40 50.8 200 120 54 TS6S TS43 TKY30T TKY15F SRG40C SRG40E APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2500WNLS a 2 25 50 50.8 200 120 63 TS6 TS43 TKY30T TKY15F SRG50C SRG50E APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2400WNLM a 2 20 40 50.8 250 170 54 TS6S TS43 TKY30T TKY15F SRG40C SRG40E APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2500WNLM a 2 25 50 50.8 250 170 63 TS6 TS43 TKY30T TKY15F SRG50C SRG50E APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2500WNLL a 2 25 50 50.8 300 220 63 TS6 TS43 TKY30T TKY15F SRG50C SRG50E APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2500WNLX a 2 25 50 50.8 350 270 63 TS6 TS43 TKY30T TKY15F SRG50C SRG50E APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2400SNLS a 2 20 40 42 200 100 54 TS6S TS43 TKY30T TKY15F SRG40C SRG40E APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2500SNLS a 2 25 50 42 200 100 63 TS6 TS43 TKY30T TKY15F SRG50C SRG50E APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2400SNLM a 2 20 40 42 250 150 54 TS6S TS43 TKY30T TKY15F SRG40C SRG40E APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2500SNLM a 2 25 50 42 250 100 63 TS6 TS43 TKY30T TKY15F SRG50C SRG50E APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2500MNLS a 2 25 50 ─ 256 120 63 TS6 TS43 TKY30T TKY15F SRG50C SRG50E APMT1604
PDER-p2
SRM2500MNLM a 2 25 50 ─ 286 150 63 TS6 TS43 TKY30T TKY15F SRG50C SRG50E APMT1604
PDER-p2
P K
INDEXABLE INSERT BALL NOSE END MILL
Combination Type

20
RT
VP
30
RT RE L W1 S BS AN B9
SRG16C G a a a   8 16   8.2 3.5 ─ 11° ─
SRG20C G a a a 10 19 10.2 4.6 ─ 10° 18°
SRG25C G a a a 12.5 24 12.8 5.5 ─ 10° 18°
SRG30C G a a a 15 28 15.3 7 ─ 10° 18°
SRG32C G a a a 16 28 16.3 7 ─ 10° 18°
SRG16E G a a a   8 13.5   6.7 3.5 ─ 11° ─
SRG20E G a a a 10 15.5   8.5 4.6 ─ 9° ─
SRG25E G a a a 12.5 20.5 10.2 5.5 ─ 9° ─
SRG30E G a a a 15 25.2 12.2 7 ─ 9° ─
SRG32E G a a a 16 26.1 13.1 7 ─ 9° ─
SRM16C-M M a a a   8 16   8.2 3.5 ─ 11° ─
SRM20C-M M a a a 10 19 10.2 4.6 ─ 10° 18°
SRM25C-M M a a a 12.5 24 12.8 5.5 ─ 10° 18°
SRM30C-M M a a a 15 28 15.3 7 ─ 10° 18°
SRM32C-M M a a a 16 28 16.3 7 ─ 10° 18°